Askg Sogn
Avnede Sogn
Bandholm Sogn
Branderslev Sogn
Brarup Sogn
Eskilstrup Sogn
Falkerslev Sogn
Fejo Sogn
Fuglse Sogn
Gedesby Sogn
Holeby Sogn
Hunseby Sogn
Idestrup Sogn
Karleby Sogn
Kettinge Sogn

Maribo Domsogn

Nordlunde Sogn
Nykpbing F Sogn
Nykgbing F Sogn
Nykpbing F Sogn
Nysted Sogn
Ngbbet Sogn
Ngrre Alslev Sogn
Redby Sogn
Redby Sogn
Rgdbyhavn Sogn
Sakskgbing Sogn
Stokkemarke Sogn
Stormarks Sogn
Saedinge Sogn
Sender Kirkeby Sogn
Tillitse Sogn
Tingsted Sogn
Toreby Sogn
Torkilstrup Sogn
Tagerup Sogn
Vestenskov Sogn
Vester Ulslev Sogn
Vigsnaes Sogn
Vaeggerlgse Sogn
Vaeggerlgse Sogn
Valse Sogn

@nslev Sogn

AND-FALSTERS STIFT

Gudstjenester sgndag den 25. august 2019

Gudstjeneste
Hgjmesse
Gudstjeneste
Hgjmesse
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hpjmessemed to
dab
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Gudstjeneste
Hgjmesse
Gudstjeneste
Festgudstjeneste
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Hgjmesse
Gudstjeneste

09:30
09:30
16:00
09:00
09:30
10:30
09:30
11:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:00

10:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
10:00
09:30
11:00
10:00
10:30
19:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
09:30
10:30
16:00
09:00
09:30
11:00
10:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
09:00

Askg Kirke
Avnede Kirke
Bandholm Kirke
Branderslev Kirke
Brarup Kirke
Eskilstrup Kirke
Falkerslev Kirke
Fejo Kirke
Fuglse Kirke
Gedesby Kirke
Holeby Kirke
Hunseby Kirke
Idestrup Kirke
Karleby Kirke
Kettinge Kirke

Maribo Domkirke

Nordlunde Kirke
Nordre Kirke
Lindeskovkirken
Klosterkirken
Nysted Kirke
Ngbbet Kirke
Ngrre Alslev Kirke
Redby Kirke
Saedinge
Rpdbyhavn Kirke
Sakskgbing Kirke
Stokkemarke Kirke
Stormarkskirken
Saedinge Kirke
Sender Kirkeby Kirke
Tillitse Kirke
Tingsted Kirke
Toreby Kirke
Torkilstrup Kirke
Tagerup Kirke
Vestenskov Kirke
Vester Ulslev Kirke
Vigsnaes Kirke
Strandkirken
Veaeggerlgse Kirke
Valse Kirke

@nslev Kirke

Jeanette Strgmsted Braun
Ole Opstrup

Jeanette Strgmsted Braun
Janne Funch Svensson
Dorte Hedegaard

Torben Elmbaek Jgrgensen
Anna Sloth Jgrgensen

Elin Olsen Rasmussen
Anne-Lene N. Frederickson
Sgren Winther Nielsen
Anders C. Blichfeldt

Gitte Sylvest Larsen
Benedikte Knudsen

Anna Sloth Jgrgensen

Jim Christiansen

Anne Louise L. Hanson

Lizet Jane Wendt

Sonja Nielsen

Bjgrn Krohn

John Andersen

Ida Stgckel Rolle

Lizet Jane wendt
Marianne Wagner

Lene Bruun-Kristensen
Lene Bruun-Kristensen
Marianne Eilskov Hansen
Hanne Margrethe Tougaard
Laura Hakansson
Christian Hyttel

Lene Bruun-Kristensen
Tom Friis

Henrik Gade Jensen

Tom Friis

Christina Birgitte Mielcke
Nina Morthorst
Anne-Lene N. Frederickson
Henrik Gade Jensen
Bendicht Richardt Mader
Biskop Marianne Gaarden
Anne Reiter

Anders Martin Lauritsen
Dorte Hedegaard

Torben Elmbaek Jgrgensen

Lolland-Falsters Stift, @stre Allé 2, 4800 Nykgbing F., TIf. 5485 0211, Ifstift@km.dk, www.Ifstift.dk



LOLLAND-FALSTERS STIFT

FOLKEKIRKEN

@stofte Sogn Gudstjeneste 10:00 @stofte Kirke Hans Maalge
Aastrup Sogn Gudstjeneste 10:00 Aastrup Kirke Jacob Ngrgaard Scheving
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